

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 19 OF 2016

Jayawant@Jayant *S. Kalmegh vrs. State of Mah and others*)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri A.P.Kalmegh, Advocate, for appellant.

CORAM: R.K. DESHPANDE, J.

DATE: 18th JANUARY, 2016.

All the office objections be removed within a period of four weeks from today, failing which the costs of Rs.500/- will have to be paid to the High Court Bar Association, Nagpur.

JUDGE

Rvjalit